Product Brochure
Version 02.00
Signal generation and analysis
at device connection
R&S®FE44S
EXTERNAL FRONTEND
24 GHz to 44 GHz
Product Brochure

with an R&S®FSVA3000
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FE44S External Frontend 24 GHz to 44 GHz   5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
External frontend, from 24 GHz to 44 GHz R&S®FE44S 1338.7001.02
Accessories supplied
12 V power supply 3666.4844.00
Two IF cables, SMA, length: 1 m 1347.7552.00
Reference cable, SMA, length: 2 m 1347.7569.00
Supported base instruments
Signal and spectrum analyzers (base instruments only)
10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSV3007 1330.5000.07
10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV3013 1330.5000.13
10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSV3030 1330.5000.30
10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSV3044 1330.5000.43
10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSVA3007 1331.5003.08
10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSVA3013 1331.5003.14
10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSVA3030 1331.5003.31
10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSVA3044 1331.5003.44
Vector signal generators
100 kHz to 44 GHz, SSB phase noise < –129 dBc R&S®SMM100A 1440.8002.02
100 kHz to 44 GHz, SSB phase noise < –137 dBc R&S®SMW200A 1412.0000.02
Options needed for the base instrument
External frontend control, for R&S®FSV3000/R&S®FSVA3000 R&S®FSV3-K553 1346.4889.02
Minimum needed frequency extension, for R&S®SMW200A R&S®SMW-B1006 1428.4800.02
External frontend control, for R&S®SMW200A R&S®SMW-K553 1414.6758.02
Minimum needed frequency extension, for R&S®SMM100A R&S®SMM-B1006 1440.9009.02
External frontend control, for R&S®SMM100A R&S®SMM-K553 1441.1147.02